Sustainable Data from Digital Fieldwork

Contributors

Linda Barwick, University of Sydney, linda.barwick@sydney.edu.au
Rosey Billington, University of Melbourne, rbil@unimelb.edu.au
Alexander Borkowski, Griffith University, a.borkowski@griffith.edu.au

Daan Broeder, The Language Archive, Max Planck Institute for Psycholinguistics,

daan.broeder@mpi.nl

Toby Burrows, Information Services, The University of Western Australia

toby.burrows@uwa.edu.au

Sebastian Drude, The Language Archive, Max Planck Institute for Psycholinguistics,

sebastian.drude@mpi.nl
Ben Foley, ben@ddddg.com.au

Jennifer Green, School of Languages and Linguistics, The University of Melbourne,

jenny.green@iinet.net.au

John Hajek, School of Languages and Linguistics, The University of Melbourne,
j-hajek@unimelb.edu.au

Jane Huntet, School of ITEE, The University of Queensland, j.hunter@uq.edu.au

Catherine Ingram, Melbourne Conservatorium of Music, University of Melbourne,

wahlenbetrgia@hotmail.com

Anthony Jukes, Research Centre for Linguistic Typology, La Trobe University,

a.jukes@latrobe.edu.au

Kerry Kilner, School of English, Media Studies and Art History, The University of Queensland,
k.kilner@ugq.edu.au

Stephen Morey, Research Centre for Linguistic Typology, L.a Trobe University,

s.motey@latrobe.edu.au

Simon Musgrave, School of Languages, Cultures and Linguistics, Monash University,
simon.musgrave@monash.edu
Roger Osborne, School of English, Media Studies and Art History, The University of Queensland,

r.osborne@ugq.edu.au

Andrea C. Schalley Griffith University a.schalley@griffith.edu.au



Nick Thieberger, School of Languages and Linguistics, The University of Melbourne,

thien@unimelb.edu.au

Paul Trilsbeek, The Language Archive, Max Planck Institute for Psycholinguistics,
paul.trilsbeek@mpi.nl

Jill Vaughan, School of Languages and Linguistics, University of Melbourne,

j.vaughan@unimelb.edu.au

Gail Woods, Batchelor Institute for Indigenous Tertiary Education (BIITE),

gail. woods@batchelot.edu.au
Wu Meifang, Kam song expert in Sheeam/Sanlong, Liping County, Guizhou Province, China
Wu Pinxian, Kam song expert in Sheeam/Sanlong, Liping County, Guizhou Province, China
Wu Xuegui, Kam song expert in Sheeam/Sanlong, Liping County, Guizhou Province, China
Wu Zhicheng, Kam song expett in Sheeam/Sanlong, Liping County, Guizhou Province, China

Chih-hao Yu, School of ITEE, The University of Queensland, chih.yu@uqconnect.edu.au



